

Pravesh Tiwary House to PPGSY
Dherampur to Khaska.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(SC)

अधीनस्थ विभाग का प्रिंसिपल द्वारा DIVISION

अधीनस्थ विभाग का प्रिंसिपल द्वारा SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2874

25-1-1977 प्राप्ति

2nd year maint. bill

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work -	Const ⁿ of from Ex Army				
	Rampravesh Tiwari House				
	to pm GSY Dhampur to				
	Kharka under mmsy in				
	Bokhara Block,				
N/Agency -	Raj Bhushan Prasad, Pupri				
	Bazar ward no - 01 Janakpur				
	Rel. Pupri, Sitamarhi.				
Aggrec. No -	39 SBD/2022-23				
Date of start -	30.12.2022				
Date of comp -	28.09.2023				

— Record/Measurement —

① Restoration of Raincuts /

Berms with Soil. mecum.

— do — all — job — comp —

4x 3.0 x 0.90 x 0.30 = 9.72 m³

2x 5.0 x 0.90 x 0.30 = 2.70 m³

Abstract cost of 2nd year maint Bill

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Raincuts/ Berm with soil macadam					
TMBP - (37)	Qty = 26.94m ³				
@ Rs 404.06 / m ³					Rs 10885.00
② making up of Berms/shoulder stripping excess soil from shoulder surface					
TMBP - (38)	Qty = 117.40m ²				
@ Rs 60.58 / m ²					Rs 7112.00
③ Repair of pot holes mix seal surfacing using binder 13.2mm to 0.075mm					
TMBP - (38)	Qty = 15.82m ²				
@ Rs 280.48 / m ²					Rs 4437.00
④ maint of Road signs					
TMBP - (38)	Qty = 0.05km				
@ Rs 1104.14 / km					Rs 55.00
⑤ maint of 240mm rim stone					
TMBP - (38)	Qty = 0.07km				
@ Rs 641.92 / km					Rs 45.00
⑥ cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
TMBP - (38)	Qty = 0.1 NOS				
@ Rs 113.64 / NO					Rs 11.40
⑦ cutting of shrubs from roadway					
TMBP - (38)	Qty = 0.1 NOS				
@ Rs 6.98 / NOS					Rs 0.698

Continuation Rs 28.00
C.O.Rs 22676.00

AF R2-22676-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Trimming of grass and weeds —————					
TMBP — (39) Qty = 8.50 m ²					
@ Rs 2.33/m ² —————				Rs	20.00
(9) maintn of already planted trees for second year —					
TMBP — (39) Qty = 36 NOS					
@ Rs 688.00/NOS —————				Rs	24768.00
				Rs	47464.00
Add 12% WST ————— (+)				Rs	5695.20
Add 1% L. cess ————— (+)				Rs	475.00
Add S.F. ————— (+)				Rs	36.00
				Rs	53671.20
less 11.74% as per agg(-)				Rs	6301.00
NET payable amount				Rs	47370.20
Estt 15 0.25 T.S					
Gan 15 0.25 AB					